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KK Auflage

Mannschaftswertung

1. Kreisklasse A

Platz Verein Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S
1 SV Rickensdorf 1 3464 867 864 859 874
2 SSG Nord-Elm 1 3360 832 843 844 841
3 SSG Nord-Elm 4 3352 842 830 841 839
4  SSG Nord-Elm 2 3318 835 821 826 836
5 SV Grafhorst 2 3316 830 827 830 829
6 SV Grafhorst 1 3306 843 830 827 806
7 SSG Nord-Elm 3 3210 801 798 808 803
8 SV Sollingen 1 3171 790 778 801 802
9 SV Velpke 1 3163 791 802 766 804
10 SV Wolsdorf1 3113 771 771 779 792
11 HSB Helmstedt 1 3045 758 753 740 794
12 SB Mariental 1 3032 745 773 755 759

Einzelwertung

JG 1992 - 1983

Platz Name Verein Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S
1 Theresa Walser SV Grafhorst 1 1080 271 276 264 269
2 0
3 0

Senioren 0 Damen
G 1982 - 1973

Platz Name Verein Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S
1 Inken Schiihlein SB Mariental 1 1012 241 246 264 261
2 0
3 0

Senioren 0 Herren
G 1982 - 1973

Platz Name Verein Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S
1 Martin Tomicki SSG Nord-Elm 2 1117 275 281 275 286
2 Johann Pleines SV Velpke 1 1115 266 284 277 288

3 Kin Man Wong HSB Helmstedt 1 1084 269 280 256 279
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Senioren 1 Damen
1972 -1963

Name

Dagmar Tauermann

Gisela Kiissner-Barnst.

Tanja Wersig
Petra Sachtleben
Dérthe Berndt
Petra Ziemer

Michaela Steiniger-Eppert

Heike Stam

Senioren 1 Herren
1972 - 1963

Name

Torsten Deinert
Jochen Straul

Ralf Schmidt
Stefan Laue
Michael Pundschus
Heiko Faust
Michael Wersig
Karsten Schiihlein
Ralf Wrase

Werner Stam
Angelo Becker
Thomas Kiissner

Einzelwertung

Senioren 2 Damen

JG
Platz
1

o b~ WN

1962 - 1958

Name

Gabriele Jordan
Caroline Kohl
Martina Dettenborn
Silvia Kallmeyer
Christine Becher
Kornelia Hermann

SV Rickensdorf 1
SV Grafhorst 1
SSG Nord-Elm 1
SSG Nord-Elm 2
SV Sollingen 1
SV Grafhorst 1
SV Sollingen 1
SV Wolsdorf 1

SSG Nord-Elm 4
SV Grafhorst 2
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SSG Nord-Elm 1
SV Grafhorst 2
SV Velpke 1
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SB Mariental 1
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Wolsdorf 1
SV Grafhorst 2

Verein

SV Velpke 1

SSG Nord-Elm 1
SV Grafhorst 1
SV Sollingen 1
SV Sollingen 1
HSB Helmstedt 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

1155
1142
1132
1125
1116
1076
1014
698

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

1125
1118
1117
1097
1096
1084
1077
1049
1050
1052
968

965

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

1136
1112
1051
1043
1007
964

285
288
289
285
279
257
247
232

284
281
277
274
273
266
262
266
266
267
230
268

282
269
274
264
247
249

288
286
281
283
278
276
247
235

284
281
274
273
275
272
270
267
257
257
238
176

292
283
272
253
245
229

2901
277
281
282
278
271
267
231

278
275
282
275
272
270
270
266
267
263
241
255

278
281
268
264
256
232

291
291
281
275
281
272
253
0

279
281
284
275
276
276
275
250
260
265
259
266

284
279
237
262
259
254



Senioren 2 Herren
JG 1962 - 1958
Platz Name
1 Kurt Kohl
2 Friedrich-W. Salge
3 Uwe Biering
4  Andreas Deichert

Senioren 3 Damen
JG 1957 -1953
Platz Name
1 Christa Denks
2 Gudrun Henning
3

Senioren 3 Herren
G 1957 - 1953

Platz Name
1 Hans-Joachim Dorfler
2 Udo Tewes
3

Senioren 4 Damen
IG 1952 - 1948
Platz Name

1

2

3

Senioren 4 Herren

JG 1952 - 1948

Platz Name
1 Heinz Evers
2 Hans Jirgen Lorenz
3 Rolf Henning

Senioren 5 Damen
IG 1947 - Alter
Platz Name

1

2

3

Senioren 5 Herren

JG 1947 - Alter

Platz Name
1 Helmut SchliBke
2  Wolfgang Briinning
3

Verein

SSG Nord-Elm 1
SV Grafhorst 2
SSG Nord-Elm 3
SSG Nord-Elm 2

Verein
SV Rickensdorf 1
SB Mariental 1

Verein
SV Rickensdorf 1
SV Velpke 1

Verein

Verein

SV Grafhorst 1
SSG Nord-Elm 4
SB Mariental 1

Verein

Verein

SV Wolsdorf 1
HSB Helmstedt 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

1131
1102
1083
1076

Gesamt
1157
965
0

Gesamt
1152
958
0

Gesamt
0
0
0

Gesamt
1113
1112

986

Gesamt

Gesamt

1094
997

284
276
273
275

DG 1
292
234

DG 1
290
259

DG 1

DG 1
281
283
238

DG 1

DG 1

272
240

279
271
271
257

DG 2
288
258

DG 2
288
246

DG 2

DG 2
272
272
248

DG 2

DG 2

279
244

287
283
271
269

DG 3
286
225

DG 3
282
213

DG 3

DG 3
282
281
253

DG 3

DG 3

275
252

281
272
268
275

DG4
291
248

DG 4
292
240

DG4

DG 4
278
276
247

DG 4

DG 4

268
261

DG 5

DG 5

DG 5

DG 5

DG 5

DG 5



KK Auflage Zielfernrohr

Mannschaftswertung

1. Kreisklasse A

Platz
1
2
3

Verein

SV Grafhorst 2
SV Rickensdorf 1
SV Grafhorst 1

Einzelwertung

Platz
1

0 N O UL B WN

Platz

Offene Klasse mannlich
Name

Michael Pfanschus
Heinz Evers

Friedrich W. Salge

Ulli Rathke

Thomas Kiissner

Uwe Borstel

Marc Fercher

Ralf Lameter

Offene Klasse Weiblich
Name

Gisela Barnstorf-Kiissner
Brigitte Ohse

Sabine Kamieht

1. Kreisklasse A

Mannschaftswertung

Platz
1
2
3

Verein
SGi Konigslutter 1

Einzelwertung

Platz
1
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Offene Klasse mannlich
Name

Dennis Barton

Tobias Poller

Michael Hartmann
Thomas Baumbach
Jens Beese

Karsten Schiihlein

Verein

SV Grafhorst 1
SV Grafhorst 1
SV Grafhorst 2
SV Grafhorst 2
SV Grafhorst 1
SV Rickensdorf 1
SV Grafhorst 2
SV Grafhorst 1

Verein

SV Grafhorst 2
SV Rickensdorf 1
SV Rickensdorf 1

Sportpistole

Verein

SV Warberg 1

SGi Konigslutter 1
SGi Konigslutter 1
SGi Konigslutter 1
SGi Konigslutter 1
SB Mariental 1

Gesamt DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5S

3331 834
3308 812
3282 836
Gesamt DG1
1131 287
1127 284
1084 276
1056 268
1044 265
1044 255
534 264
253 253
Gesamt DG1
1161 290
1156 282
1108 275
Gesamt DG1
5447 1332
0
0
Gesamt DG1
1947 501
1911 466
1775 463
1769 434
1767 432
1307 0

834
799
815

DG 2
281
281
272
270
253
240

DG 2
292
291
268

DG 2
1374

DG 2
481
485
446
415
474
427

837
846
807

DG 3
282
279
262
252
266
273

DG 3
293
292
281

DG 3
1343

DG 3
480
470
426
464
409
444

826
851
824

DG4 DG5S
281
283
274
266
260
276
270

DG4 DG5
286
291
284

DG4 DG5
1398

DG4 DG5
485
490
440
456
452
436



